week of
MAY 30, 1965

RECORD SURVEY
RADIO FORT WORTH

- ‘ b/ -
King "'Z" Radio
GEORGE_ERWIN BILL ENIS JIM HORNE
5AM. TO9 AM. 9 A.M. TO NOON NOON TO 3:30 P.M.

MARK STEVENS MIKE MARSHALL JIM DYE
330 P.M. TO7 P.M. 7PM.TOT1PM. . 1MP.M.TOTAM.



#10,

AT
b
*16.
#175
%18,
19,
20,
%21,
22,
23,
24,
25
26,
27
28,
%29,
%30,

EEFEJES T O SIXKTTY

WEEK OF MAY 30, 1965

WOOLY BULLY-Sam The Sham

CRYING IN THE CHAPEL-Elvis Presley
HUSH HUSH SWEET CHARLOTTE-Patti Page
ENGINE EINGINE #9-Roger Miller

DREAM ON/PECULIAR WAY-Perry Como

LONG BLACK VEIL-Johnny Williams

HELP ME RHONDA-Beach Boys

CAST YOUR FATE-Sounds Orchestral

YOU WERE MADE FOR ME-Freddie & Dreamers
BRING IT ON HOME TO ME-Animals

I'LL NEVER FIND ANOTHER YOQU-Seekers
WHAT'S HE DOING IN MY WORLD-Eddy Arnold
QUEEN OF THE HOUSE-Jody Miller
WONDEEFUL WORLD-Hermits

IF YOU REALLY WANT ME TO-RonDels

CATCH THE WIND-Donovan

BACK: IN MY ARMS AGAIN-Supremes

YOU TURN ME ON-Ian Whitcomb
SILHOUETTES-Hermits

COUNT ME IN-Gary Lewis

GLORIA-Them

DO THE FREDDIE-Freddie & Dreamers

TRUE LOVE WAYS-Peter & Gordon

WALK IN THE BLACK FOREST-H, Jankowski
JUST A LITTLE-Beau Brummels

TICKET TO RIDE/YES IT IS-Beatles

BABY THE RAIN MUST FALL-Glenn Yarbrough
IT'S NOT UNUSUAL-Tom Jones

REMEMBER ME/BOEN TO LOSE-Dean Martin

I CAN'T HELP MYSELF-Four Tops
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SHE'S ABOUT A MOVER-Sir Douglas Tribe 21
MRS, BROWN, LOVELY DAUGHTER MGM Ll
FIRST THING EVERY MORNING-Jimmy Dean Col 3u
VOODOO WOMAN-Bobby Goldsboro U.A, 36
FOR YOUR LOVE-The Yardbirds Epic 48
MR. TAMBOURINE MAN-The Byrds Col 53
CONCRETE AND CLAY-Rambeau/Unit 4 DyVox/Lon 49
THE ENTERTAINER-Tony Clarke Chess 30
BORN TO BE WITH YOU-Capitol Showband Argo 43
TOO MANY RIVERS-Brenda Lee Decca e
WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW-Jackie DeShannon Imperial 60
I KNOW A PLACE-Pétula Clark W.B, 33
CAN'T YOU HEAR MY HEARTBEAT-Hermits HMGM us
LAST CHANCE TO TURN AROUND-Gene Pitney Musicor 47
GIRL ON THE BILLBOARD-Del Reeves U.A, 56
L-0-N-E-L=-Y-Bobby Vinton Epic 51
I'LL BE DOGGONE-Marvin Gaye Tamla 29
SEVENTH SON-Johnny Rivers Imperial -=-
YOU'LL NEVER WALK ALONE-Gerry & Pacemakers Laurie =--
IN APPLE BLOSSOM TIME-Wayne Newton Cap sS4
IT'S ALL RIGHT-Bobby Bare RCA 58
THE CLAPPING SONG-Shirley Ellis Congress 31
IT'S ME/MY BABY'S GONE-Bruce Channel Jade 55
ONE'S YOURS, ONE'S MINE-Johnny Tillotsen MGM 57
LIP SYNC-Len Barry Decca 59
LITTLE LONELY ONE-Tom Jones Tower -
TELL HER-Frank Sinatra Reprise  --
I LOVE YOU 50-Bobbi Martin Coral —
OPERATOR~-Erenda Holloway Tamla -
JUST DANCE ON BY-Eydie Gorme Col -

*#*Sharp Upward Trends
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TODAY-The Beach Boyx
MY NAME IS BARBARA-Barbara Striesand
SOUND OF MU :
INTRODUCING HERMAN'S HERMITS-Herman
12 X 5-The Rolling Stones

RETURN OF ROGER MILLER-Roger Miller
‘RED ROSES FUR A BLUE LADY—Wayne Newton

IC-Soundtrack




